
 
 

Listado de Clases. Seccion: 1B 
N° Cédula Nombre Carrera Correo 

1 V020573285 Adarme Chacin Maria Teresa  Medicina maryadarme_09@hotmail.com 

2 V020851712 Aguilar Salazar , Daliany Geraldine  Medicina daliany2908@gmail.com 

3 V020849736 Alarcon Avendaño , Oscar Alejandro  Medicina alejandro01@me.com 

4 V020867202 Alvarado Rivero , David Jose Medicina david_13_and1@hotmail.com 

5 V020571178 Andrade Pérez, Keslly Estefanny Medicina keslly_andrade@outlook.es 

6 V020849076 Angulo Angulo , Imberly Mariana  Medicina imberlymariana_24@hotmail.com 

7 V021369392 Anzola Rivera , Veronica Alejandra  Medicina veronica.ale2209@gmail.com 

8 V022116130 Aponte Velazquez , Victor Daniel  Medicina vdaponte_15@hotmail.com 

9 V021169257 Apure Soler , Guillermo Alejandro  Medicina guillermo_alejandro93@hotmail.com 

10 V021331173 Aranguren Contreras , Juan Manuel  Medicina juanaranguren_05@hotmail.com 

11 V020693567 ARIAS AVENDAÑO, Herson Enrique Medicina herson988@hotmail.com 

12 V021181545 Avila Perez , Yhonatan David Medicina guaika8953@gmail.com 

13 V020541892 Ballan Alnabwani , Simon Wad  Medicina waedballan@hotmail.com 

14 V020434347 Becerra Rondon , Maria Teresa  Medicina maritebero@hotmail.com 

15 V020741439 Bellorin , Ana Victoria  Medicina anavictoriabellorin_2802@hotmail.com 

16 V020626372 Berbesi Murillo , Maria Gabriela  Medicina gaby8bm@hotmail.com 

17 V020850803 Berrios Chacon , Maria Jose  Medicina mariajbch@hotmail.com 

18 V021440348 Bracho Niño , Isver Junior Medicina isver8@hotmail.com 

19 V020428220 Briceño Teran , Silvia Cristina  Medicina silvia_br_92@hotmail.com 

20 V020903485 Brito Rodriguez , Miguel Alejandro  Medicina miguelbritorodriguez@hotmail.com 

21 V019422621 Bustos Abreu , Eduardo Enrique Medicina eduardo.bustosa@gmail.com 

22 V021183842 Caltagirone Gutierrez , Francesco  Medicina francalgu13@gmail.com 

23 V021225244 Capodicasa Peñuela , Maholy Antonella Medicina maholyantonella@hotmail.com 

24 V020589485 Castanedo Rodríguez , Oriana  Medicina orianacr91@gmail.com 

25 V020848251 Castejón González, Briggith Betania Medicina briggithc@hotmail.com 

26 V019578551 CASTILLO LIZCANO, María Belén Medicina maria_cl_89@hotmail.com 

27 V020396445 Chacon Zambrano , Miguel Andres  Medicina mig_cha_zam2@hotmail.com 

28 V021332010 Concepcion Barrios David Jose  Medicina david-gol-10@hotmail.com 

29 V020625438 Contreras Martínez , Jesús Alfredo Medicina z3r0_j@hotmail.com 

30 V020435768 Davila Peña , Maria Alejandra  Medicina al3_655@hotmail.com 

31 V023497322 Diez Y Riega Vergara , Jesús Eduardo Medicina diezyriegaj@gmail.com 

32 V020011034 DUGARTE MEDINA, Astrid Carolina Medicina astrid.dugarte@gmail.com 

33 V020851156 EL BAROUKI CASTELLANOS, Fabiola Jose  Medicina fabelbarouki@hotmail.com 

34 V020850914 Escalona Gonzalez , Maria Elisa  Medicina akjsadkdvsdv@hotmil.com 

35 V018100598 EZZI IZZI, Wael Medicina weizzimed@gmail.com 

36 V020832022 Fernandez Molina, Mariolga del Valle Medicina mariolga_fer@hotmail.com 

37 V023723560 Fernandez Pinzon , Rossybel Estefany  Medicina refp_3105@hotmail.com 

38 V024501425 Figueredo Machado , Gabriel Enrique  Medicina gabrielf_28@hotmail.com 

39 V021094667 FRANCO MELENDEZ, Diana Beatriz  Medicina dianabfranco90@hotmail.com 

40 V021181111 Fuenmayor Winterdaal , Patricia Alejandr Medicina pafwinter@hotmail.com 

41 V022664788 Gabaldon Figueira , Juan Carlos  Medicina juancgabaldon@gmail.com 

42 V020943666 Garcia Duno , Jean Freddy  Medicina jeanfreddy5@hotmail.com 

43 V020034953 Garcia Gonzalez , Ruben Alejandro  Medicina rubenag91@gmail.com 

44 V020402134 Garrido Colmenares , Andrea Paola  Medicina garrido.andrea.93@gmail.com 



45 V020200236 GIL MEZA, Marco Antonio  Medicina marcogil68@gmail.com 

46 V019606630 Giron Mojica , Carlos Javier  Medicina giron_carlos@hotmail.com 

47 V021420740 Gomez Duarte , Gregori Yusef  Medicina gregorigd@gmail.com 

48 V019287210 GÓMEZ BARRIOS, Marisay Rosbel Medicina gmarisay@hotmail.com 

49 V021437705 Gómez Osechas , Jaicor José Medicina jaicorsabian@gmail.com 

50 V024195397 Gonzalez Morales , Paola Josefa Del Ros Medicina gonzalezmpaola7@gmail.com 

51 V020830490 GUEVARA OSORIO, Jesús Enrique  Medicina jesusguevara_91@hotmail.com 

52 V021330451 Gutiérrez Guerrero , Rosmery  Medicina rosmery_g2@hotmail.com 

53 V023544862 Hurtado Garzon , Daniel Alejandro  Medicina danielhurtadogarzon@gmail.com 

54 V019926887 IBARRA VELÁSQUEZ, Engeiry Daniella Medicina engeiryve_ve@hotmail.com 

55 V020829008 Iribarren González , María Victoria Medicina mari_victoria92@hotmail.com 

56 V020847947 Izarra Contreras , Greissy Dayana  Medicina greissyizarra@gmail.com 

57 V020850273 Lema Paspuel , Elsy Elizabeth  Medicina elissa_393@hotmail.com 

58 V020408622 Leon Cuellar , Kevin Alejandro  Medicina kalcleon@gmail.com 

59 V020848458 Lobo Diaz , Erika Yoryina Medicina yoryina_91_17@hotmail.com 

60 V019441604 Lugo Morillo , Valeria Eloisa Medicina valerialugo90@gmail.com 

61 V020217373 Maggiorani Perez , Andrea Nacary  Medicina andrea_maggiorani@hotmail.com 

62 V015032952 MALDONADO PERNALETE, Alberto de Jesús Medicina albertjimp@hotmail.com 

63 V021347315 Marquez Barranco , Ana Isabel  Medicina anitam-10@hotmail.com 

64 V020624558 Marquez Carrero , Anny Mariam  Medicina anny_92_06@hotmail.com 

65 V019878307 Martínez Cuadros , Luz Mary Medicina luzmmartinezc@hotmail.com 

66 V018798376 MARTÍNEZ MONSALVE, Pedro Azarias Medicina pedro_martin_monslv@msn.com 

67 V020608815 Medina Rosales , Sharon Andreina  Medicina s92mr@hotmail.com 

68 V021168369 Mendez Castro Jose Juan  Medicina jjmendez5@hotmail.com 

69 V018578234 MÉNDEZ RAMÍREZ, Jennyfer Katherine Medicina jekitamen@gmail.com 

70 V019421083 MESA SÁNCHEZ, Liliana del Carmen Medicina lilimesa_90@hotmail.com 

71 V020618364 Molina Sanchez , Debora Eliana  Medicina elimoli_2112@hotmail.com 

72 V020975274 Montero Nuñez , Maria Jose Medicina maria.montero@gmail.com 

73 V023025604 Montilla Robles , Diosangela Lourdes  Medicina diosangelam@hotmail.com 

74 V020847227 Montufar Aranda , Marian Alejandra  Medicina marian_ale25@hotmail.com 

75 V024913137 Mora Montilla, Louise Star  Medicina loisstae_93@hotmail.com  

76 V019144120 OCHOA MARÍN, Paola Alejandra Medicina paolaaom@yahoo.com 

77 V021417526 Ochoa Quintero , Dorangelica  Medicina dorangelica1@hotmail.com 

78 V023543041 Ordaz Cedeño , Kimberly Gabriela  Medicina kimberlyordaz18@gmail.com 

79 V020961010 Orozco Peña , Cesar Humberto  Medicina cesar060292@hotmail.com 

80 V019995653 OSAL CASTILLO, Kristyna Andrea Medicina kristyna_o@yahoo.com 

81 V020425317 Otero Yanni , Pamela  Medicina otero.ppam@gmail.com 

82 V017896788 Paredes Santiago , Maria Ugenia  Medicina mariumer_mups@hotmail.com 

83 V023719205 Peña Balza , Wilmer Alfredo  Medicina wilmerapb@gmail.com 

84 V021182161 Peña Sulbaran , Eduyn Antonio Medicina eduynp_06@hotmail.com 

85 V020736372 Pereira Arismendy , Edilmar  Medicina edilmarpereira_14@hotmail.com 

86 V019895186 Perez Pelaez , Vissy Gabriela  Medicina vissyperez@outlook.com 

87 V021181259 Pérez Maldonado , Karelys Del Carmen Medicina kare_p_30@hotmail.com 

88 V017469285 Querales Castillo , Amelia Rosa  Medicina ameliarqc@hotmail.com 

89 V020520944 Quintero Colmenares , Marianny  Medicina marianny.quintero@hotmail.com 

90 V020602957 Ramirez , Patricia Zamara  Medicina zamar93@gmail.com 



91 V020038057 Ramirez Araujo , Yandry Lismay  Medicina yandryaraujo@gmail.com 

92 V020199660 Ramirez Ramirez , Maria de la Mercede Medicina madela@live.com 

93 V020433863 Ramos Rojas , Ninoska del Valle  Medicina ninoskaramosr@hotmail.com 

94 V023593044 Ramos Rubio , Daniel Andres  Medicina daniel_ramos64@hotmail.com 

95 V021331327 Reinoza Sosa , Arlet Alfosina  Medicina aa_reinoza5@hotmail.com 

96 V020618433 Rincon Velazco , Mitziguey Edmalay  Medicina mitziguey26@hotmail.com 

97 V020475417 Rincon Viloria , Franklin David Medicina xdavidbox@hotmail.com 

98 V019194921 Rios Poveda , Josmar Jesvi  Medicina rios.josmar@gmail.com 

99 V020197983 Rivas Cabello , Sambra Fabiana  Medicina sambra_fc7@hotmail.com 

100 V020847138 Rivas Villamizar , Samuel Andres  Medicina srivasvillamizar@hotmail.com 

101 V020426320 Roa Roa , Anyelo Alejandro  Medicina anyelo_roa@hotmail.com 

102 V020611435 Rodriguez Gonzalez , Argenis Eloy  Medicina argenis_jiwi@hotmail.com 

103 V024879561 Rodriguez Mancilla , Yordy Israel  Medicina yordyrodriguez_93@hotmail.com 

104 V020734046 Rodriguez Rodriguez , Carmen Sulmayra Medicina carmen_rr_08@hotmail.com 

105 V020169117 Romero Castro , Jose Manuel  Medicina jose_manuel_473@hotmail.com 

106 V019592958 ROMERO LÓPEZ, Grecia Danyibel Medicina gresbell_22@hotmail.com 

107 E083660280 Rosado Londoño , Juan Carlos  Medicina juankrosado037@yahoo.es 

108 V023719287 Ruiz Carrillo , Gerardo Jose  Medicina gerardojrc@hotmail.com 

109 V020830959 Salas Rivas , Delvi Josmay Medicina delvi_159@hotmail.com 

110 V020197118 SALCEDO OCANTO, Manuel Alfonso Medicina msalcedocanto@gmail.com 

111 V022986645 Salinas Vielma , Jose Javier  Medicina javiersalinasvi@gmail.com 

112 V020197837 Salvatierra Moreno , Stephani Carolina Medicina stephanis007@hotmail.com 

113 V021181671 Sanchez Pabon Fabiana Cristina Medicina fabysanchezp@hotmail.com 

114 V020848847 Santiago Sánchez , Jazmin Carolina Medicina mamin_17_11@hotmail.es 

115 V020880886 Santivañez Colmenares , Rolando Jose Medicina rolando_2693@hotmail.com 

116 V020432598 Sarmiento Carnevali , Maria Milagros  Medicina scmili@hotmail.com 

117 V020396276 Silva Davila , Maria Manuela  Medicina maria_m_19@hotmail.com 

118 V020197406 Silva Best , María Laura Medicina marialaurasb@hotmail.com 

119 V020607287 Soto Peñaloza , Irina Alejandra  Medicina irinasoto_99@hotmail.com 

120 V020394578 Suarez Contreras , Ender Eduardo  Medicina eduard2911@gmail.com 

121 V023547510 Suarez Osorio , Yudith Karina  Medicina kari.end28@gmail.com 

122 V021182168 Suescun Mora , Samira Maria  Medicina sama_s23@hotmail.com 

123 V023499021 Torres Corredor , Maria Andreina  Medicina mariandrey_584@hotmail.com 

124 V022677607 Torres Delgado , Otto Daniel  Medicina torres.otto92@hotmail.com 

125 V024374220 Torres Moreno , Gledys Jacnel Medicina gledystorres@outlook.com 

126 V021167851 Tovar Castro , Vanessa Del Carmen  Medicina vanessa_tovar27@hotmail.com 

127 V021181206 Uzcategui Montero , Oscar Enrique  Medicina oscar14_u29@outlook.com 

128 V022624566 Valecillos Lizardo , Leandro Jesus  Medicina leandrovaliz@hotmail.com 

129 V018566124 Van Der Biest Caceres, José Antonio Medicina van_der_biest_ja@hotmail.com 

130 V021208243 Vargas Mazzola , Teresita Del Carmen  Medicina estr3lla_t3r3@hotmail.com 

131 V020433203 Vera Saavedra , Gonzalo  Medicina gonman_vera_s@hotmail.com 

132 V021168913 Vera Pasache , Jesús Alberto Medicina jesusvera94@gmail.com 

133 V022986740 Viloria Arape , Carlos Arturo  Medicina carlos_v_906@hotmail.com 

134 V020518850 Vivas Méndez , Liz Mariana Medicina lmlmlm13@hotmail.com 

135 V020905455 Zabala Marcano , Jaines Jose  Medicina zabalamarcano@gmail.com 

136 V023098363 Zambrano Moreno , Carly Gabriela  Medicina carly.zambrano.22@hotmail.com 



137 V018953679 Zambrano Ropero , Reina Gabriela  Medicina reinagabriela.z@gmail.com 

138 V024411063 Zambrano Hugle, Odin Antonio  Medicina odinantonio64@hotmail.com 

139 V019995196 ZERPA PEÑA, Elina Saralee Medicina elina_pro159@hotmail.com 
 

 



 


